MAMS Oldtimer Szakag Kupa

Livewire Team MAMS Supermoto OB
Super Monkey MAMS Supermoto Kupa
Trofeo Motorline Kupa

L L ]

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa IV.Fordulo
MZ Széria OB

Kakucs 1,002 km
Mért edzés 2017.07.09. 10:50

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:50:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 47.096 +0.540 11:04:49.036
(335) DEZSI Viktor (337) KINCZEL Csaba 15 46.827 +0.271 11:05:35.863
1 47.289 +2.751 10:55:56.598 1 49.720 +4.538 10:52:31.733 16 46.598 +0.042 11:06:22.461
2 47.168 +2.630 10:56:43.766 2 47.352 +2.170 10:53:19.085 17 46.917 +0.361 11:07:09.378
3 45.543 +1.005 10:57:29.309 3 46.783 +1.601 10:54:05.868 18 1:12.942 +26.386 11:08:22.320
4 45.115 +0.577 10:58:14.424 4 46.329 +1.147 10:54:52.197
5 45.191 +0.653 10:58:59.615 5 45.642 +0.460 10:55:37.839 (393) SZILAGY! Frigyes
6 45.474 +0.936 10:59:45.089 6 45.302 +0.120 10:56:23.141 1 52.147 +4.888 10:54:05.438
7 11:00:29.627 7 10:57:08.323 2 48.749 +1490  10:54:54.187
8 44.991 +0.453 11:01:14.618 8 48.413 +3.231 10:57:56.736 3 48.698 +1.439 10:55:42.885
9 45.179 +0.641 11:01:59.797 9 45.363 +0.181 10:58:42.099 4 48.332 +1.073 10:56:31.217
10 46.056 +1.518 11:02:45.853 10 46.595 +1.413 10:59:28.694 5 47.813 +0.554 10:57:19.030
11 44.576 +0.038 11:03:30.429 11 45.611 +0.429 11:00:14.305 6 47.710 +0.451 10:58:06.740
12 1:12.433 +27.895 11:04:42.862 7 10:58:53.999
13 44.778 +0.240 11:05:27.640 (387) BAKI Mété Csaba 8 2:12.056 +1:24.797 11:01:06.055
14 45.767 +1.229 11:06:13.407 1 47.579 +2.266 10:52:35.369 9 48.491 +1.232 11:01:54.546
15 44,913 +0.375 11:06:58.320 2 46.768 +1.455 10:53:22.137 10 48.076 +0.817 11:02:42.622
3 46.343 +1.030 10:54:08.480 11 47.304 +0.045 11:03:29.926
(333) KASA Péter Sandor 4 46.205 +0.892 10:54:54.685 12 48.101 +0.842 11:04:18.027
1 46.457 +1.510 10:54:43.342 5 46.277 +0.964 10:55:40.962 13 47.464 +0.205 11:05:05.491
2 46.110 +1.163 10:55:29.452 6 45.745 +0.432 10:56:26.707
3 46.761 +1.814 10:56:16.213 7 45.665 +0.352 10:57:12.372 (395) PADAR Taméas
4 47.290 +2.343 10:57:03.503 8 47.586 +2.273 10:57:59.958 1 53.450 +5.864 10:55:59.772
5 46.689 +1.742 10:57:50.192 9 1:57.799 +1:12.486 10:59:57.757 2 49.024 +1.438 10:56:48.796
6 45.098 +0.151 10:58:35.290 10 46.144 +0.831 11:00:43.901 3 48.250 +0.664 10:57:37.046
7 45.177 +0.230 10:59:20.467 un 47.205 +1.892 11:01:31.106 4 10:58:24.632
8 46.628 +1.681 11:00:07.095 12 47.567 +2.254 11:02:18.673 5 49.905 +2.319 10:59:14.537
9 1:55.766 +1:10.819 11:02:02.861 13 45.758 +0.445 11:03:04.431 6 49.144 +1.558 11:00:03.681
10 46.603 +1.656 11:02:49.464 14 45.567 +0.254 11:03:49.998 7 47.984 +0.398 11:00:51.665
11 45.662 +0.715 11:03:35.126 15 11:04:35.311 8 47.818 +0.232 11:01:39.483
12 11:04:20.073 9 48.576 +0.990 11:02:28.059
13 47.035 +2.088 11:05:07.108 (374) VEZENDI Péter 10 48.292 +0.706 11:03:16.351
14 3:34.080 +2:49.133 11:08:41.188 1 54.646 +8.108 11:01:22.286 1 48.120 +0.534 11:04:04.471
15 46.314 +1.367 11:09:27.502 2 48.972 +2.434 11:02:11.258 12 1:28.905 +41.319 11:05:33.376
16 45.845 +0.898 11:10:13.347 3 47.324 +0.786 11:02:58.582 13 48.309 +0.723 11:06:21.685
17 53.806 +8.859 11:11:07.153 4 47.741 +1.203 11:03:46.323 14 48.199 +0.613 11:07:09.884
18 1:52.945 +1:07.998 11:13:00.098 5 48.892 +2.354 11:04:35.215 15 1:21.534 +33.948 11:08:31.418
19 46.961 +2.014 11:13:47.059 6 49.706 +3.168 11:05:24.921 16 47.825 +0.239 11:09:19.243
20 46.916 +1.969 11:14:33.975 7 1:40.002 +53.464 11:07:04.923 17 49.038 +1.452 11:10:08.281
21 46.446 +1.499 11:15:20.421 8 1:00.383 +13.845 11:08:05.306 18 5:50.931 +5:03.345 11:15:59.212
22 46.249 +1.302 11:16:06.670 9 46.888 +0.350 11:08:52.194 19 48.243 +0.657 11:16:47.455
23 46.405 +1.458 11:16:53.075 10 46.815 +0.277 11:09:39.009 20 47.650 +0.064 11:17:35.105
24 1:44.418 +59.471 11:18:37.493 1 47.237 +0.699 11:10:26.246 21 48.053 +0.467 11:18:23.158
12 46.944 +0.406 11:11:13.190
(334) IRMAI Zoltan 13 46.708 +0.170 11:11:59.898 (392) ORBAN Jézsef
1 47.341 +2.333 10:53:46.542 14 11:12:46.436 1 52.486 +4.442 11:01:22.932
2 47.187 +2.179 10:54:33.729 15 48.537 +1.999 11:13:34.973 2 49.060 +1.016 11:02:11.992
3 47.080 +2.072  10:55:20.809 16 2:23329  +1:36.791 11:15:58.302 3 11:03:00.036
4 47.100 +2.092 10:56:07.909 17 47.552 +1.014 11:16:45.854 4 48.126 +0.082 11:03:48.162
5 46.191 +1.183 10:56:54.100 18 48.028 +1.490 11:17:33.882 5 1:26.589 +38.545 11:05:14.751
6 46.158 +1.150 10:57:40.258 19 50.562 +4.024 11:18:24.444 6 53.589 +5.545 11:06:08.340
7 45.981 +0.973 10:58:26.239 7 48.633 +0.589 11:06:56.973
8 46.727 +1.719 10:59:12.966 (302) SZILAGYI Zoltan 8 59.718 +11.674 11:07:56.691
9 1:21.648 +36.640 11:00:34.614 1 52.034 +5.478 10:54:29.856
10 46.547 +1.539 11:01:21.161 2 52.142 +5.586 10:55:21.998 (371) DOBOS Alexander
1 45.993 +0.985 11:02:07.154 3 47.926 +1.370 10:56:09.924 1 51.097 +2.858 11:05:44.309
12 45.729 +0.721 11:02:52.883 4 47.700 +1.144 10:56:57.624 2 49.347 +1.108 11:06:33.656
13 46.085 +1.077 11:03:38.968 5 47.376 +0.820 10:57:45.000 3 49.444 +1.205 11:07:23.100
14 45.691 +0.683 11:04:24.659 6 47.174 +0.618 10:58:32.174 4 48.628 +0.389 11:08:11.728
15 11:05:09.667 7 47.211 +0.655 10:59:19.385 5 48.596 +0.357 11:09:00.324
16 1:25.019 +40.011 11:06:34.686 8 47.090 +0.534  11:00:06.475 6 11:09:48.563
17 45.737 +0.729 11:07:20.423 9 47.151 +0.595 11:00:53.626 7 49.087 +0.848 11:10:37.650
18 45.475 +0.467 11:08:05.898 10 11:01:40.182 8 49.056 +0.817 11:11:26.706
19 45.304 +0.296 11:08:51.202 u 47.203 +0.647 11:02:27.385 9 48.420 +0.181 11:12:15.126
20 45.530 +0.522 11:09:36.732 12 47.460 +0.904 11:03:14.845 10 48.312 +0.073 11:13:03.438
21 47.774 +2.766 11:10:24.506 13 47.095 +0.539 11:04:01.940 11 52.250 +4.011 11:13:55.688
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyelttestilet / zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa IV.Fordulo

MZ Széria OB

Mért edzés

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:50:21

Kakucs 1,002 km
2017.07.09. 10:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 49.023 +0.784 11:14:44.711 3 53.425 +4.235 11:02:47.798
13 48.718 +0.479 11:15:33.429 4 52.497 +3.307 11:03:40.295
14 49.206 +0.967 11:16:22.635 5 51.907 +2.717 11:04:32.202
15 1:18.185 +29.946 11:17:40.820 6 51.288 +2.098 11:05:23.490
16 48.684 +0.445 11:18:29.504 7 51.216 +2.026 11:06:14.706
8 50.523 +1.333 11:07:05.229
(373) KALIVODA Arpéad 9 50.859 +1.669 11:07:56.088
1 51.281 +2.449 10:56:05.678 10 50.694 +1.504 11:08:46.782
2 54.866 +6.034 10:57:00.544 1 49.858 +0.668 11:09:36.640
3 50.358 +1.526 10:57:50.902 12 50.347 +1.157 11:10:26.987
4 49.417 +0.585 10:58:40.319 13 11:11:16.177
5 50.067 +1.235 10:59:30.386 14 1:58.418 +1:09.228 11:13:14.595
6 49.714 +0.882 11:00:20.100 15 52.756 +3.566 11:14:07.351
7 49.644 +0.812 11:01:09.744 16 53.151 +3.961 11:15:00.502
8 50.487 +1.655 11:02:00.231 17 50.189 +0.999 11:15:50.691
9 49.144 +0.312 11:02:49.375 18 49.735 +0.545 11:16:40.426
10 49.154 +0.322 11:03:38.529 19 49.706 +0.516 11:17:30.132
11 49.612 +0.780 11:04:28.141 )
12 1:31.592 +42.760 11:05:59.733 (357) BOSZA Gergely
13 49.877 +1.045 11:06:49.610 1 51.714 +1.802 10:55:25.480
14 49.385 +0.553 11:07:38.995 2 50.565 +0.653 10:56:16.045
15 49.555 +0.723 11:08:28.550 3 50.857 +0.945 10:57:06.902
16 48.842 +0.010 11:09:17.392 4 51.781 +1.869 10:57:58.683
17 49.291 +0.459 11:10:06.683 5 50.493 +0.581 10:58:49.176
18 52.741 +3.909 11:10:59.424 6 10:59:39.088
19 49.479 +0.647 11:11:48.903 7 50.315 +0.403 11:00:29.403
20 11:12:37.735
21 48.924 +0.092 11:13:26.659 (311) BAGI Imre
22 49.219 +0.387 11:14:15.878 1 56.202 +4.618 10:55:15.132
23 48.918 +0.086 11:15:04.796 2 54.925 +3.341 10:56:10.057
24 55.420 +6.588 11:16:00.216 3 54.223 +2.639 10:57:04.280
25 49.107 +0.275 11:16:49.323 4 55.309 +3.725 10:57:59.589
26 50.203 +1.371 11:17:39.526 5 53.829 +2.245 10:58:53.418
6 53.133 +1.549 10:59:46.551
(396) PADAR Andréas 7 53.142 +1.558 11:00:39.693
1 53.103 +4.204 10:55:52.574 8 52.279 +0.695 11:01:31.972
2 51.400 +2.501 10:56:43.974 9 11:02:23.556
3 50.082 +1.183 10:57:34.056 10 52.964 +1.380 11:03:16.520
4 49.753 +0.854 10:58:23.809
5 51.596 +2.697 10:59:15.405
6 49.591 +0.692 11:00:04.996
7 50.838 +1.939 11:00:55.834
8 49.937 +1.038 11:01:45.771
9 49.509 +0.610 11:02:35.280
10 49.587 +0.688 11:03:24.867
11 50.037 +1.138 11:04:14.904
12 1:45.373 +56.474 11:06:00.277
13 50.013 +1.114 11:06:50.290
14 49.787 +0.888 11:07:40.077
15 49.433 +0.534 11:08:29.510
16 49.138 +0.239 11:09:18.648
17 49.134 +0.235 11:10:07.782
18 49.409 +0.510 11:10:57.191
19 49.243 +0.344 11:11:46.434
20 49.401 +0.502 11:12:35.835
21 49.105 +0.206 11:13:24.940
22 49.053 +0.154 11:14:13.993
23 49.242 +0.343 11:15:03.235
24 49.347 +0.448 11:15:52.582
25 11:16:41.481
26 48.918 +0.019 11:17:30.399
27 54.887 +5.988 11:18:25.286
(305) VERES Tibor
1 55.408 +6.218 11:01:00.330
2 54.043 +4.853 11:01:54.373
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyelttestilet / zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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